Parts Catalog

PSH

Post Hole Digger I @'@( /







Parts Catalog

" Index
L2 2 ST 4
REAUCTION BOX...uvoveeeeireeeeeeeisseeeeeeteseissesetsetessisstsstsssessesstssssssessesssessssssssessessessesessssssessesens 5
Y160 =1 6
NUMERIAL INDEX ....ctteucierreeierreeserrenesersenesssensssssessssssassssssssesssssssssssassssssasssssssssssssssssssass 7

PSH16712 (Revised: 09/2012) n



Parts Catalog

« PSH

Item

Code Production Description

Al
PSH9”
PSH 12"
PSH18”

—_

5022170001-2 | Frame Psh 1
5092080024-3 | Complete Reduction Box W/Spring 1
6020050142-2 | Cardan Shaft 1190 mm (Closed) 1
5076010007-0 | Drill Assembly 9" For Psh Agricultural 1
5076010009-6 | Drill Assembly 12" For Psh Agricultural 1
5076010011-8 | Drill Assembly 18" For Psh Agricultural 1
5076010008-8 | Spare Drill 9" For Psh Agricultural 1
50760100100 | Spare Drill 12" For Psh Agricultural 1
5076010012-6 | Spare Drill 18" For Psh Agricultural 1
5274010004-1 | Drill Blade 9" 2
52740100084 | Drill Blade 12" 2
5274010009-2 | Drill Blade 18" 2
5452010001-9 | Drill Point

6020010410-5 | Pressure Washer 1/2" Media Industry (Bichromated)

6020310231-6 | Plow Screw Type A3 1/2" X 1.1/4" 12F Gr2 Rp (Bichromated)

6020310754-7 | Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.7/8" height12,00Mm (Bichromated)
5024010039-5 | Smooth Washer 826,2 X @44 X 4,75Mm(Galvanised)

5084070001-9 | Hitch Drawbar

5432050010-1 | Hitch Pin 3° Point 135Mm

5432130013-0 | Pin @1" X 195Mm

6020010414-8 | Pressure Washer 3/4" Media Industry (Bichromated)

6020010420-2 | Pressure Washer 1" Media Industry (Bichromated)

17 16020050116-3 | Cotterpin 1/4" X 2" (White Galvanised)

18 |6020310771-7 | Double Hexagonal Nut 3/4" 16F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" height 23,00Mm (Bichromated)
19 |6020310782-2 | Hexagonal Nut 1" 12F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.1/2" height 22,50Mm (Bichromated)

20 | 6020311144-7 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/4" X 4" 16F Unf1A Gr5 Rp Special (Bichromated)

21 |6020310601-0 | Protection Kit (Coifa Tdp)(Aemco Ccptdp)

22 | 5024010073-5 | Smooth Washer @8,5 X @20 X 2,00Mm

23 51360160940 | Plate

24 | 6020010404-0 | Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry (Bichromated)

25 | 6020310038-0 | Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 1" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt (Bichromated)

*
N

O 00 N OO oL DS W

_ a o
N = O

*2 B

- a a a
(= NV, B - V¥ ]

NN = N = NN N =S NN =2 NN =S NS =

* [tem 2 - Vide pagina 5

Cpsingny



« Reduction Box

PSH16712

Parts Catalog

Item

Code

Production Description

All

0N oYU AW =

B A D B WWWWWWWwwWwWwwWwNNNNNNNRNNNDRE =S 2 2 a0 a2
W N = OV NOULEDS, WN-_OOLVONOODULAEWN -2 OWVWOONOULLB WN = O

6020010412-1
6020250292-2
6020310760-1
6020311082-3
5092080025-1
5024010007-7
5080020015-3
5081010007-6
5081010011-4
5112060001-3
5136120003-2
5232110001-5
5456030002-9
5462100013-9
6020350208-0
5464010229-5
5492010010-7
5538010014-1
5538010015-0
5538010072-9
6020010404-0
6020010406-7
6020010408-3
6020010470-9
6020030130-0
6020050226-7
6020190109-2
6020190116-5
6020190117-3
6020310026-7
6020310038-0
6020310114-0
6020310756-3
6020310811-0
6020310996-5
6020350056-7
6020350085-0
6020350188-1
6020350200-4
5484100005-9
5484100006-7
6020311137-4
5558020005-1

Pressure Washer 5/8" Media Industry (Bichromated)

Traction Helical Spring @35 X #44,5 X 218Mm Wire=@3/16"
Hexagonal Nut 5/8" 11F Unc Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" height15,00Mm (Bichromated)
Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/8" X 5.1/2" 11F Unc1A Gr5 Rp (Bichromated)
Complete Reduction Box

Smooth Washer 20,3 X #46,5 X 4,75Mm

Bushing Of Adjustement

Hexagonal Head Plug 3/4" - R.3/8" - 19F - Bspt(Gas)

Hexagonal Head Plug 3/4" - R.3/8" - 19F - Bspt(Gas) With Hole #3,18Mm
Gear Box Housing

Fixation Plate Of Gang Housing

Crown Axle

Cylindric Nut M40 X 1,5

Grub Screw 05/8" X 57Mm

Retainer #35,00 X 355,50 X 6,40Mm (Arca 5238 Br / Sabo 00284 Br)
Protection @11 X T0Mm

Plug of Breath 1/2" X 30,5Mm

Small Cover Of Reduction Box

Large Cover Of Reduction Box

Lower Cover Of Reduction Box

Pressure Washer 5/16" Media Industry (Bichromated)

Pressure Washer 3/8" Media Industry (Bichromated)

Pressure Washer 7/16" Media Industry (Bichromated)

Washer Mb-08

Black Plug 1/2" Bsp

Crown And Pinion Z-49/12

Gascket @83 X @117 X 1/64"

Gascket 3133 X 0182 X 1/64"

Gascket 0245 X 0284 X 1/64"

Hexagonal Head Bolt 3/8" X 1.1/4" 16F Unc1A Gr5 Rt (Bichromated)
Hexagonal Head Bolt 5/16" X 1" 18F Unc1A Gr5 Rt (Bichromated)
Allen Bolt S/C1/2" X 1.1/4" 12F W (112.9 Rt (Phosphated)
Hexagonal Nut 1/2" 12F W Gr5 Ch.3/4" Alt.11,00Mm (Bichromated)
Double Conic Hexagonal Nut Of Wheel 5/8" 18F Unf Gr5 Ch.1.1/16" height 24,00Mm
Hexagonal Head Bolt 7/16" X 1.1/4" 20F Unf1A Gr5 Rt (Bichromated)
Bearing 32210

Bearing 3920/3984 Cover/Cone

Bearing 25577/25523 Cover/Cone

Retainer 365,00 X 90,00 X 10,00Mm (Arca 5347 Br/ Sabo 0051 Br)
Box Reductor Regulator

Bolt Regulator

Hexagonal Head Bolt 1" X 6" 8F Unc1A Gr5 Rt (Bichromated)

Control Fixator Lock

Y A TR Sy NG SN N Y

w.;;_n_nd_.oo;

—
>

N S NS NN - N SRS R




Parts Catalog

° SthkerS E Code Production Description =
1 |6020071024-2 | Sticker Psh Baldan (50 X 480Mm) 2

2 1 6020070894-9 | Sticker Attention "Rotating Cardan” (45 X 130Mm) 1

3 5206010317-8 | Sticker "Ok" Approved Quality Control 1

4 16020071027-7 | Sticker 1SO Certificate 9001-2008 (48 X 60Mm) 1

5 |6020071026-9 | Sticker Brazilian Company (48 X 60Mm) 1

Baldan

Certificado

(@ OI()E

A ATENCAO
AWARNING | A ATENCION

* Rotate drive line. =+ Cardan rotativo

fare Euu pAENT
IPANENTO FOI DEVI

pLeTADOE SE ENCONTRAER

PERFEITAS CONDIGOES DE VS

ISO Empresa
9001:2008 Brasileira

[tem 4 Item 5

Item 2
ltem3

PSH16712




Parts Catalog

°
* Numerial Index
Code Page | Item Code Page | Item

5022170001-2 4 1 6020010408-3 5 23
5024010007-7 5 6 6020010410-5 4 8
5024010039-5 4 11 | 6020010412-1 5 1
5024010073-5 4 22 | 6020010414-8 4 15
5076010007-0 4 4 6020010420-2 4 16
5076010008-8 4 5 6020010470-9 5 24
5076010009-6 4 4 6020030130-0 5 25
5076010010-0 4 5 6020050116-3 4 17
5076010011-8 4 4 6020050142-2 4 3
5076010012-6 4 5 6020050226-7 5 26
5080020015-3 5 7 6020070894-9 6 2
5081010007-6 5 8 6020071024-2 6 1
5081010011-4 5 9 6020071026-9 6 5
5084070001-9 4 12 | 6020071027-7 6 4
5092080024-3 4 *2 | 6020190109-2 5 27
5092080025-1 5 5 6020190116-5 5 28
5112060001-3 5 10 | 6020190117-3 5 29
5136016094-0 4 23 | 6020250292-2 5 2
5136120003-2 5 11 | 6020310026-7 5 30
5206010317-8 6 3 6020310038-0 4 25
5232110001-5 5 12 | 6020310038-0 5 31
5274010004-1 4 6 6020310114-0 5 32
5274010008-4 4 6 6020310231-6 4 9
5274010009-2 4 6 6020310601-0 4 21
5432050010-1 4 13 | 6020310754-7 4 10
5432130013-0 4 14 | 6020310756-3 5 33
5452010001-9 4 7 6020310760-1 5 3
5456030002-9 5 13 6020310771-7 4 18
5462100013-9 5 14 | 6020310782-2 4 19
5464010229-5 5 16 | 6020310811-0 5 34
5484100005-9 5 40 | 6020310996-5 5 35
5484100006-7 5 41 6020311082-3 5 4
5492010010-7 5 17 | 6020311137-4 5 42
5538010014-1 5 18 | 6020311144-7 4 20
5538010015-0 5 19 | 6020350056-7 5 36
5538010072-9 5 20 | 6020350085-0 5 37
5558020005-1 5 43 | 6020350188-1 5 38
6020010404-0 4 24 | 6020350200-4 5 39
6020010404-0 5 21 | 6020350208-0 5 15
6020010406-7 5 22

PSH16712









s Baldan

Baldan Implementos Agricolas S/A.

Avenida Baldan, 1500 | Nova Matao
Zip Code: 15993-000 | Matao/SP. | Brasil
Phone.: +55 (16) 3221-6500 | Fax: (16) 3382-4212
www.baldan.com.br
sac@baldan.com.br | export@baldan.com.br




	Index
	PSH
	Reduction Box
	Stickers

	Numerial Index

